P.Gen
35
46
54
69

118
135
199

Pett
248
247
249
253
254
246
251

Atleta
PALMIERI
FACCIOLO
PALMIERI
SCALESE
DELAINI
PAGLIA
LUISON

MARTINO
VALERIO
ANTONIO
VITO
FELICE
GIACOMO
ORNELLA

Societa
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat
SM60
SM50
SM55
SM40
SM50
SM65

SF60

P.Cat P.Sex

1
6
6
13
20
4
1

33
43
50
63
106
121
34

Tempo
0:38:45
0:39:49
0:40:25
0:41:18
0:44:06
0:45:12
0:48:55
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